

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 02/27/2024

Incident #: 24BEX-2743-OF

Call #: 24-2743

Date/Time Reported: 02/26/2024 1331 Report Date/Time: 02/27/2024 0734

Status: Incident Closed Reason Closed: No more leads

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Stephen Anderson Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Justin Fleming

Signature:

Signature: _____

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE

LOCATION TYPE: STREET Zone: South

CHELSEA AVE BEXLEY OH 43209

1 THEFT N Misdemeanor 1

2913.02 L 645.05A 1

FINE: 300.00

Bexley Police Department

Page: 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER STEPHEN P ANDERSON

Ref: 24BEX-2743-OF

On 02/26/2024, Victim reported that her recycling container was stolen from the street in front of her house at *** Chelsea Ave sometime the day before.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **